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199903090000
99081

03/09/1999
01:07:12

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE STINSON,
TERRY W

9 106 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:106

199903090000
99091

03/09/1999
01:07:14

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TRUSTMARK
NATIONAL
BANK

9 106 199903090000
99081

Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:106
Desc:1999-
09908

199903020000
85571

03/02/1999
10:41:10

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORP

199901040000
02341

199903180001
14291

03/18/1999
11:46:45

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MICHELLE Z

199801060000
02251

199904050001
40671

04/05/1999
08:48:27

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SCOTT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199903240001
24451

199907290003
16431

07/29/1999
10:12:18

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLYBURN,
MARK A

22 67 Lot#:200
Book:22 Pg:67

199911220004
75181

11/22/1999
09:35:33

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES COX,
JEFFREY J

199806160002
23191

199903220001
17871

03/22/1999
10:45:04

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE STINSON,
TERRY W

9 106 Lot#:48 Book:9
Pg:106

199903290001
30151

03/29/1999
11:43:13

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
MICHELLE Z

199707020002
07361

199903290001
30141

03/29/1999
11:43:12

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES KIRTSER,
GENE

199707250002
32651

199904200001
67721

04/20/1999
02:40:59

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee MORTGAGE HORTON,
TAMMI

21 105 Lot#:128
Book:21
Pg:105

199908300003
62801

08/30/1999
10:21:37

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES WAUDBY,
THOMAS C

199806050002
08131



199908300003
62811

08/30/1999
10:21:40

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantor RELEASES HARRINGTON,
JOHN KELLY

199708260002
74121

199912080004
96781

12/08/1999
01:05:35

CHARTER
FEDERAL
SAVINGS &
LOAN
ASSOCIATION

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COATS & CO
INC

20 112 199912080004
96771

Lot#:4 Book:20
Pg:112
Desc:1999-
49677


