Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199903090000 99081	03/09/1999 01:07:12	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STINSON, TERRY W			9	106		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:106
199903090000 99091	03/09/1999 01:07:14	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	TRUSTMARK NATIONAL BANK			9	106	199903090000 99081	Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:106 Desc:1999- 09908
199903020000 85571	03/02/1999 10:41:10	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORP					199901040000 02341	
199903180001 14291	03/18/1999 11:46:45	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MICHELLE Z					199801060000 02251	
199904050001 40671	04/05/1999 08:48:27	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SCOTT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					199903240001 24451	
199907290003 16431	07/29/1999 10:12:18	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLYBURN, MARK A			22	67		Lot#:200 Book:22 Pg:67
199911220004 75181	11/22/1999 09:35:33	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	COX, JEFFREY J					199806160002 23191	
199903220001 17871	03/22/1999 10:45:04	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STINSON, TERRY W			9	106		Lot#:48 Book:9 Pg:106
199903290001 30151	03/29/1999 11:43:13	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, MICHELLE Z					199707020002 07361	
199903290001 30141	03/29/1999 11:43:12	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	KIRTSER, GENE					199707250002 32651	
199904200001 67721	04/20/1999 02:40:59	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HORTON, TAMMI			21	105		Lot#:128 Book:21 Pg:105
199908300003 62801	08/30/1999 10:21:37	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION	Grantor	RELEASES	WAUDBY, THOMAS C					199806050002 08131	

199908300003 62811	10:21:40	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION		HARRINGTON, JOHN KELLY				199708260002 74121	
	01:05:35	CHARTER FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSOCIATION		COATS & CO INC		20	112	199912080004 96771	Lot#:4 Book:20 Pg:112 Desc:1999- 49677